

Orange County Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-4	49	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Bid/I	RFP			Status:	Consent Agenda	
File created:	3/20	/2019			In control:	Administrative Services D	epartment
On agenda:	3/26	/2019			Final action	:	
Title:	Approval of Purchase Order M95024, Design and Construction Administration Services for New Fire Station #32, with Architects Design Group, in the amount of \$201,437.63. ([Administrative Services Department Capital Projects Division] Procurement Division)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 2019-03-26 Administrative Services Department Consent Item-15						
		A ation Du			4	Action	Desult
Date	Ver.	Action By			-	Action	Result

Approval of Purchase Order M95024, Design and Construction Administration Services for New Fire Station #32, with Architects Design Group, in the amount of \$201,437.63. ([Administrative Services Department Capital Projects Division] Procurement Division)